

## Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 49172231

---

Data publicarii	26.08.20	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.825,37 RON - 1.825,37 RON

---

Descriere: Polistiren extr. 2 cm 7.50 mp\*9.51=71.33 Lac parchet Durolac 4l 2 buc\*83.70=167.40 Mortar Premium 9 buc\*20.92=188.28 Sapa bruta ZE 9 BUC\*15.76=141.84 Hera 15 l 2 buc\*92.44=184.88 Gips carton verde 34.32 mp\*10.369=355.86 Profil CD 60 21 buc\*14.37=301.77 Brida lunga 80 buc\*0.57=45.60 Profil UW 30 12 buc\*8.32=99.84 BCA 20\*25\*60 0.39 MC\*348.739=136.01 Gresie TA2 30\*30 1.44mp\*25.80=37.15 Surub autoforant 1000 buc\*0.03=30.00 Adeziv Porenfix 2 buc\*15.08=30.16 Surub lemn 5\*80 250 buc\*0.13=32.50

---